You are cordially invited to the

Hopewell Depot Museum's 13th Annual Dinner Fundraiser

Thursday September 19, 2024, 6:00 PM



We've partnered again with Mill Creek Caterers, Hopewell Junction. Our guest speaker is **Mark Debald**, Transportation Program Administrator DCTC, presenting the results of the **Beacon-Hopewell Rail Trail Survey** and we'll **Raffle** off donations from local

merchants.





We request you RSVP;

on-line at <u>https://www.hopewelldepotmuseum.org/annual-dinner/</u>, by email, or in person as soon as possible and provide payment before Wednesday **September 11, 2024**. See all the details in the RSVP information on reverse side:

Thank you for your support and we look forward to your participation in this year's event.

The Board of Trustees, Hopewell Depot Museum

Mill Creek Caterers 17 Route 376, Hopewell Junction, NY

Pasta Course: PENNE ALA VODKA or TOMATO BASIL

Entrée Choice of: SLICED LONDON BROIL with Burgundy Sauce CHICKEN FRANCESE HONEY GARLIC GLAZED SALMON

All dinners served with: Rosemary Roasted Potatoes, Vegetable, Fresh Garden Salad, Baked Breads and Cake

Price \$ 65 per person

\$15 is donated to the Hopewell Depot Museum

Please RSVP by September 11, 2024

(turn over for RSVP instructions)

Please RSVP by September 11, 2024

2024 Hopewell Depot Museum Dinner Fundraiser

Thursday, September 19, 2024, 6:00 PM

Price \$ 65 per person (\$15 is donated to the Hopewell Depot Museum)

Name	
1	Number who will participate
Dinner c	hoice(s) – Please indicate number:
	SLICED LONDON BROIL with Burgundy Sauce
	CHICKEN FRANCESE
	HONEY GARLIC GLAZED SALMON
	I am unable to participate, but will provide a donation.
	Total Enclosed
Question	ns or comments
Address	
*Phone_	Email

Option 1: To RSVP and pay at the secure DonorBox/Paypal Server: copy this link <u>https://www.hopewelldepotmuseum.org/annual-dinner/</u> to your device and follow the directions.

Option 2: RSVP by email and pay by check: "Reply" to this email, complete the RSVP information above and 'Send'. Mail a copy of the form and along with a check payable to "*Hopewell Depot Museum*" (In memo slot add: "*X orders for Event*.") to Hopewell Depot Museum, P.O. Box 1044, Hopewell Jct., NY 12533

Option 3: RSVP and pay by mail: Print a copy of the form, complete it and mail it along with a check payable to "*Hopewell Depot Museum*" to address in Option 3 above (In memo slot add: "*X orders for Event.*").

Option 4: RSVP and pay in person: Drop off a completed copy of this form and check or cash at the Depot between 10am and 2pm on Saturdays Aug. 31 & Sept. 7 or from 9am to noon Wednesdays Sept. 4 & 11.

Questions ??: Email <u>info@hopewelldepotmuseum.org</u> or call 845-453-4115 and leave message